Winnipeg - Brandon - Regina - Saskatoon - Edmonton - Red Deer - Calgary

Let them stay!

Refusing to serve in Iraq or
Afghanistan, U.S. soldiers are
seeking refuge in (anada.

In 2008 and 2009 all the opposition
parties voted in favour of allowing DES
war resisters to stay in Canada. The
motion passed, but the minority
Harper government refuses to respect
the will of Parliament.

13 CITY TOUR

Sept 16-17 Winnipeg

With war resister Joshua Key
Author of the international bestseller
The Deserter’s Tale: The Story of an
Ordinary Soldier Who Walked Away
from the War in Iraq.

“A classic of American storytelling”

- Mick Lowe

Fri, Sept 18 Brandon

Wi n n i peg Sat, Sept 19 Regina

Wed, Sept 16, 7:00 pm Sun, Sept 20 Saskatoon
Millennium Library, 2" fl.

Tues, Sept 22 Edmonton

(Graham & Donald) Wed, Sept 23 Red Deer

Thur, Sept 24 Calgary

Fri, Sept 25 Kamloops

Other public meetings:
Mon, Sept 14, 7:00 pm, Canadian Mennonite University, Laudamus
Auditorium, North campus, 500 Shaftsbury
Wed, Sept 16, 12:30 pm, University of Manitoba, Mon, Sept 28 Kelowna
Room 224 University Centre

Thur, Sept 17, 12:30 pm, University of Winnipeg, Tues, Sept 29 Grand Forks
Eckhardte-Grammate Hall foyer, third fl.

Sun, Sept 27 Vernon

Winnipeg information: (204) 792-3371 Thur, Oct 1 Lethbndge

Fri, Oct 2 Medicine Hat

Tour info: Joshua Key Tour Committee, Manitoba Peace Council (204) 792-3371; manitobapeacecouncil@gmail.com



